P.1
2026~2027 Volktek Product Catalog
9505-24GP4XS Series
Managed 8 x 10/100/1000 PoE++ &
16 x 10/100/1000 PoE+ & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+
Industrial Switch
Description
This 9505-24GP4XS series is a high-performance Layer 2 managed PoE switch featuring

Freefall IEC 60068-2-31
Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
Ordering Information
9505-24GP4XS-A-C
Managed 8 x 10/100/1000 btPoE & 16 x
10/100/1000 PoE+ & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ Industrial
Switch, Metal
9505-24GP4XS-AA-C
Managed 8 x 10/100/1000 btPoE & 16 x
10/100/1000 PoE+ & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ Industrial
Switch, Metal
9505-24GP4XS-D-I
Managed 8 x 10/100/1000 btPoE & 16 x
10/100/1000 PoE+ & 4 x 1G/10G SFP+ Industrial
Switch, Metal
Optional Accessories
GBM-162 10GSR SFP+, MM, 300m, DDM
GBM-162-10 10GLR SFP+, SM, 10Km, DDM
GBM-162-40 10GER SFP+, SM, 40Km, DDM
GBM-162-80 10GZR SFP+, SM, 80Km, DDM
GBM-262TS-10D 10GLR Bi-Di SFP+, SM, 10Km, DDM, TX:1330/
RX:1270
GBM-262RS-10D 10GLR Bi-Di SFP+, SM, 10Km, DDM, TX:1270/
RX:1330
P.4
2026~2027 Volktek Product Catalog
Dimension